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Women / V
Session: CCS

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 St. Francis T 150.800 36.375 38.475 37.850 38.100
11 1 1

557 Abby Purnell 9.300 9.550 9.6009.475
558 Melissa Seaman 9.150 9.775 9.6509.675
560 Amanda Tsukushi 9.025
551 Allison Crowley 8.900 9.650 9.5009.250
552 Mackenzie Dean 9.500 9.450
556 Danielle Gadbois 9.350

2 Los Altos High T 146.550 35.425 36.325 37.450 37.350
34 2 2

358 Emma Orner 8.975 8.775 9.4509.425
353 Sarah Callan 8.900 8.900 9.3009.500
351 Samantha Aguirre 8.800 9.800 9.5009.350
357 Hannah Milligan 8.750 8.850 9.175
355 Tori Heyman 9.100

3 Mountain View High T 144.775 35.725 34.775 36.825 37.450
22 6 3

505 Elaine Silverman 9.300 9.075 9.4759.625
501 Alyson Evans 8.900 8.750 9.2008.675
503 Elizabeth Murray 8.825 8.150 9.3759.425
504 Madison Ruweler 8.700
502 Lexy Mitchner 8.800 9.4009.100

4 Lowell High T 144.575 34.950 36.125 36.275 37.225
45 3 5

401 Jolie Chiu 9.350 9.700 9.6009.500
403 Raina Serrano 8.650 9.075 9.400
405 Kana Suzuki 8.575 8.425 9.3259.000
402 Therese Dudro 8.375 8.925 8.900
406 Suzanne Tse 9.050
404 Leah Siegel 8.725

5 Half Moon Bay High T 143.525 35.600 35.875 35.875 36.175
53 4 6

254 Kate Nelson 9.700 9.850 9.7009.800
251 Julia Bellamy 8.850 9.700 9.5259.575
255 Madison Perkins 8.575 8.175 8.5508.400
252 Emma Bellino 8.475 8.4008.100
253 Natalie Bellino 8.150
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6 Cupertino High T 142.275 34.575 35.325 36.650 35.725
66 5 4

205 Tara Seto 8.900 8.850 8.6759.300
206 Hannah Tiendas 8.725 8.850 9.100
204 Rebecca Radle 8.550 8.800 9.125
207 Mavis Tsoi 8.400 9.0509.600
202 Geni Jensen 8.825
208 Poonam Varkhedi 8.9008.625
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